Noordwijk

Vuurtoren - Bosweg

Koningin Wilhelmina Boulevard - De Grent
Rotonde Picképlein - Huis ter Duinstraat
Rotonde Duinweg - Van Panhuysstraat
Rotonde Van Panhuysstraat - Weteringkade
Rotonde Weteringkade - Zeestraat

Rotonde Heilige Geestweg - Gooweg

Van Berckelweg - Viaduct N 206

Van Berckelweg - Leidsevaart

Voorhout
Leidsevaart - Ingang KTS
Centrum

Oosthoutlaan

Sassenheim

Rotonde oosthoutlaan - Rijksstraatweg
Hoofdstraat - Warmonderweg (A44)

pauze

Start Hoofdstraat - Partycentrum De Oude Tol

Rotonde Sassenheim Noord

Lisse

Rotonde 2¢ Poellaan (de Engel)
Gemeentehuis

Centrum

Westelijke Randweg (Keukenhof)

09.20

09.30

09.45

09.55

10.05

10.15

10.40

10.50

11.10

11.15

11.30

12.10

12.25

14.00

14.20

14.45

1515

15.20

15.45

Hillegom

16.30 Leidsestraat (N207)

17.00 Centrum

17.25 Rotonde Weeresteinstraat/Pastoorslaan/
Oude Weerlaan
Bennebroek

17.55 Rijksstraatweg - Bennebroekerdreef

18.10 Rijksstraatweg - Ingang Linnaeushof
pauze
Heemstede

19.40 Herenweg - Prinsenlaan

19.55 Herenweg - Ingang Groenendaal

20.15 Herenweg - Van Merlenlaan

20.25 Van Merlenlaan - Raadhuisstraat
20.35 Binnenweg (centrum)

20.50 Binnenweg - Lanckhorstlaan

Haarlem

20.55 Lanckhorstlaan - Herenweg (N208)

21.30 Houtplein

21.35 Houtplein - Gasthuisvest

21.50 Turfmarkt - Gedempte Oude Gracht

Gedempte Oude Gracht - Raaks

Tentoonstelling
Naussaulaan -
Gedempte
Oude Gracht



